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SAVA - SAV2 60x120 cm

30x90 cm
12”x36”

ÜRÜN CİNSİ
PRODUCT TYPE

SIRLI PORSELEN
GLAZED PORCELAIN

60x 120 / 24” x48” 0,85 2 1,44 27 36 51, 84 72

EBAT (cm.)
SIZE (inch)

KALINLIK (cm.)
THICKNESS

ADET / KUTU
PCS. / BOX

ADET / PALET
PCS. / PAL.

KG.(Brüt) / PALET 
KG.(Gross) / PAL.±30

M2 / KUTU
SQM. / BOX

KG. / KUTU
KG. / BOX ±1

KUTU / PALET
BOX / PAL.

M2 / PALET
SQM. / PAL.

45x45cm
18”x18”

1025



SAVA

260 261

SAVA - SAV4

SAVA - SAV6

SAVA - SAV5

Beyaz / White

Dekor / Decor

Gri / Grey

Beyaz / White

30x90 cm

30x90 cm

30x90 cm

SAVA - SAV7 45x45 cm

60x120cm
24”x48”
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ÜRÜN CİNSİ
PRODUCT TYPE

DUVAR KAROSU/ WALL TILES

DEKOR/ DECOR

YER KAROSU/ FLOOR TILES

0,95 1,62 29

29

28 52

36

36 216 950

950

1420

216

416

58,32

58,32

84,24

1,62

1,62

6

6

8

0,95

0,8

EBAT (cm.)
SIZE (inch)

KALINLIK (cm.)
THICKNESS

ADET / KUTU
PCS. / BOX

ADET / PALET
PCS. / PAL.

KG.(Brüt) / PALET 
KG.(Gross) / PAL.±30

M2 / KUTU
SQM. / BOX

KG. / KUTU
KG. / BOX ±1

KUTU / PALET
BOX / PAL.

M2 / PALET
SQM. / PAL.

30x90 / 12” x36”

30x90 / 12” x36”

45x45 / 18” x 18”


